   Highest frequency: 6.5 GHz/13.6 GHz
   Amplitude accuracy: <0.5 dB (typical)
   Output amplitude range: -130 dBm to +27 dBm (setting range)
   High signal purity, phase noise: <-116 dBc/Hz@20 kHz (typical)
   Standard 1 ppm internal clock; optional 5 ppb high stable clock
   Standard AM/FM/ΦM analog modulation
   Support pulse modulation; on/off ratio up to 70 dB;
     user-defined pulse train generator

Calibration Interval
Recommended calibration interval 18 months
Order Information
Description Order Number
Model
Signal Generator, 9 kHz to 6.5 GHz DSG3065B
Signal Generator, 9 kHz to 6.5 GHz, I/Q Modulation (Std.) DSG3065B-IQ
Signal Generator, 9 kHz to 13.6 GHz DSG3136B
Signal Generator, 9 kHz to 13.6 GHz, I/Q Modulation (Std.) DSG3136B-IQ
StandardAccessories Power Cable -
Options
Pulse Modulation, Pulse Generator, and Pulse Train Generator DSG3000B-PUG
High Stable OCXO Reference Clock OCXO-B08
Rack Mount Kit RM-DSG3000
Optional Accessories
include: N(F)-N(F) adaptor (1pcs), N(M)-N(M) adaptor (1pcs), N(M)-SMA(F) adaptor (2pcs), N(M)-BNC(F) adaptor (2pcs), SMA(F)-SMA(F) adaptor (1pcs), SMA(M)-SMA(M) adaptor (1pcs), BNC T type adaptor (1pcs), 50 Ω SMA load (1pcs), 50 Ω BNC impedance adaptor (1pcs)